
M-E-S-C DESCRIPTION Qty. Unit COND.
09-94-45-001-5 control line 1/4" (2reel) 7500.0 MT C
09-94-45-001-4 CONTROL LINE BAKER HUGHES 2000.0 FT B
09-94-45-001-9 CONTROL LIEN ( 3300 FT ) BAKER  HUGHES 1300.0 FT A
85-53-98-010-1 O RING SIZE 22X10 200.0 EA A
85-53-98-020-1 O RING SIZE 26 X 12 200.0 EA A
96-43-20-101-9 Gloves 128.0 PAIR A
81-36-60-158-9 STUD BOLT WITH 2 NUTS 5/8 " X  4 1/4" 74.0 EA A
81-36-60-134-9 STUD BOLT WITH 2 NUTS 3/4 " X  4 3/4" 52.0 EA A

77-20-01-101-3
Rubber seal for valve couplings as a part of landing valve, 
rubber washer g6 black.

50.0 EA A

77-20-01-102-3 Rubber seal jumper valve, disc facing  rubber ov8 . 50.0 EA A
96-58-20-011-9 3 1/2" COUPLING 9.2" N80 BEVELED END 50.0 EA A
29-64-09-022-9 PAKING FOR CHEMICAL SKID 49.0 EA

61-90-32-011-9 SPRINKLERS FOR OIL STORAGE TANKS WATER COOLING 37.0 EA A

81-46-01-004-9 NUT FOR HEATER 1000 WATT 36.0 EA A
69-41-96-120-9 Fluorescent lamp 120 cm Toshiba          35.0 EA A
05-17-55-958-9 9 5/8" STOP COLLAR 33.0 EA A

76-06-28-104-9
1" SEAMMLES STEEL COUPLING SCH 40 THREADED BOTH 
ENDS

31.0 EA A

76-30-40-044-9 4" ELBOW 90 STD AF250B 30.0 EA A
05-17-35-958-9 9 5/8" CENTRALIZER (POW) A3 30.0 EA A
81-36-30-304-9 3/4"*4" lg.stud bolt with two nuts 22.0 EA A
81-36-60-342-9 STUD BOLTS  WITH 2 NUTS(3/4" x 41/2") 21.0 EA A
76-62-81-007-9 FLANGE 3/4" 2500# W.N. RTJ 20.0 EA A

85-41-32-020-1
4" GASKET.CLASS 150,SPIRAL WOUND AISI 316 L SS. 
ASME B 16.20, GRAPHITE FILLER, CS OUTER RING

20.0 EA A

05-17-55-107-9 7" STOP COLLAR 20.0 EA A
76-37-00-602-9 1"  HALF COUPLING 6000# 18.0 EA A
76-37-28-042-9 COUPLING 1.1/2" 3000# SW 17.0 EA A
92-16-02-101-9 COVARTA 2 M  220 CM 17.0 EA A
76-30-40-648-9 4" seamless elbow 90 sch 80 16.0 EA A

81-36-30-109-9
1/2" X3 1/4" STUD BOLT, WITH 2NUTS HEAVY , AS PER 
ASTM A DIMENSION AS PER ASME B18.2.2 THREADS AS 
PER ASME B1.1,CL2A&2BFIT

16.0 EA A

58-43-48-012-3 FULL FILTER   P/N FS1251 15.0 EA A
76-02-00-302-9 3/4" SOCKLET 3000# 15.0 EA A
76-35-00-104-9 1 1/2"  X 1/2"  NIPPLE SWIGH SCH.80 15.0 EA A
70-59-00-005-9 FUSE 5AMP 15.0 EA A
70-59-00-010-9 FUSE 10AMP 15.0 EA A
64-21-22-906-9 3 1/2" COUPLING 9.2" N80 BEVELED END 15.0 EA A
09-86-24-026-9 STUDS 17/8" C/W NUTS P.N : 10196 14.0 EA A

85-41-32-014-1
2" GASKET.CLASS 150,SPIRAL WOUND AISI 316 L SS. 
ASME B 16.20, GRAPHITE FILLER, CS OUTER RING

14.0 EA A

77-20-01-212-9
LANDING VALVE 21/2"-MALYSIA-MODEL:DRS-GM-
65BSP,INLET MALE BSP THREAD 65MM,RIGHT ANGLE 
LANDING VALV

12.0 EA A

09-86-26-028-3 STUDS 1.7/8" X 14.1/4" C/W NUTS P.N: 10196 12.0 EA A
76-62-00-104-9 3/4" BLIND FLANGE 150# STD 12.0 EA A
04-18-93-032-4 7" OHLINER P110 32# TSH BLUE R3 11.0 JTS B
76-30-00-412-9 6" ELBOW 45 DEG .STD 11.0 EA A
76-30-00-908-9 1" ELBOW 90 DEG . SCH.80 11.0 EA A
96-30-65-010-9 RUBBER FOR FIRE FIGHTING 10.0 EA A
76-01-14-006-9 WELD O-LET 3" X 3/4" X H 10.0 EA A



76-30-40-050-9 10" ELBOW 90 STD 10.0 EA A
76-30-45-007-9 3/4" ELBOW 90 8000# 10.0 EA A
76-32-86-042-9 TEE REDUCER 1.1/2" X 3/4" 3000# 10.0 EA A

76-39-28-102-9 S.S 316 MALE CONNECTOR  1/4" NBT MEALX1/2" TUBE 10.0 EA A

76-39-32-101-9 1/2 " S.S 316 UNION 10.0 EA A
76-39-32-102-9 1/4 " S.S 316 UNION 10.0 EA A
76-39-33-102-9 1/2 " S.S 316 TUBE  UNION TEE 10.0 EA A
76-39-38-101-9 S.S 316 MALE ELBOW 90 1/4 " NPT MALEX 1/4 " TUBE 10.0 EA A
76-39-38-103-9 S.S 316 MALE ELBOW 90 1/4 " NPT MALEX 1/2 " TUBE 10.0 EA A
76-39-38-104-9 S.S 316 MALE ELBOW 90 1/2 " NPT MALEX 1/4 " TUBE 10.0 EA A

76-39-81-101-9
S.S 316 MALE BRANCH TEE 1/2" TUBEX 1/2" NPTMALE 
BRANCH

10.0 EA A

76-61-00-107-9 2" FLANGE 150# SCH 40 10.0 EA A
76-61-00-603-9 3/4" FLANGE 600#  SCH.80 RTJ 10.0 EA A
76-62-78-404-9 4" FLANGE CLASS 150 WELD NECK SCH 40 10.0 EA A

85-41-32-120-1
4" GASKET.CLASS 300,SPIRAL WOUND AISI 316 L SS. 
ASME B 16.20, GRAPHITE FILLER, CS OUTER RING

10.0 EA A

85-41-32-226-9 GASKET 2" 600 10.0 EA A
05-17-30-107-9 7" x8 1/2" (OD 81/4") RIGID CENTRALIZER 10.0 EA A
64-39-14-400-9 Misc. 10.0 KGS A
96-49-11-101-9 AURORA EYEWEAR SAFETY GLASS (BLACK) 9.0 EA A
76-01-00-310-9 20" X 2" WELDOLET 3000# 9.0 EA A
76-02-00-312-9  14" X 3/4" SOCKLET 3000 # XH 9.0 EA A
85-41-32-124-1 6" GASKET SPIRAL WOUND CLASS 300,ST.ST 9.0 EA A
58-39-20-033-3 OIL FILTER   P/N 3345 8.0 EA A
76-30-40-608-9 2" ELBOW 90 SCH 80 8.0 EA A
76-30-41-044-9 4" ELBOW 90 SCH 160 8.0 EA A

76-39-81-102-9
S.S 316 MALE BRANCH TEE 1/4" TUBEX 1/2" NPTMALE 
BRANCH

8.0 EA A

76-61-00-111-9 3" FLANGE 150#SCH.40 8.0 EA A
76-62-79-043-9 FLANGE 3" 300# W.N. STD RF 8.0 EA A
95-34-85-300-9      PULOLOVER WOOL/ACRYLIC 7.0 EA A
58-65-01-140-3 Air FILTER   P/N AH1140 7.0 EA A
76-33-00-110-9 8" TEE STD 7.0 EA A
76-33-83-080-9 2" TEE SCH 80 7.0 EA A
76-35-00-102-9 1"  X 1/2"  NIPPLE SWIGH SCH.80 7.0 EA A
76-62-78-306-4 3 " WELD NECK  FLANGE 300 #  SCH 80 7.0 EA B
76-62-78-403-4 4 " WELD NECK  FLANGE 300 # 7.0 EA B
89-22-10-687-9 SCALE / CORROSION INHIB ITOR ECC 51687 CI / SI 7.0 DR A
96-49-10-001-9 SAFETY GOGGLE 6.0 EA A
50-27-19-531-3 OIL FILTER  P/N FS19531 6.0 EA A
76-30-00-904-9 3/2" ELBOW 90 DEG .SCH.80 6.0 EA A
76-30-00-924-9 12" ELBOW 90 DEG SCH ..STD 6.0 EA A
76-32-00-120-9 1" X 1/2" REDUCER 3000# 6.0 EA A
76-37-00-302-9 3/4"  HALF COUPLING 3000# 6.0 EA A
76-61-00-103-9 3/4" FLANGE 150#SCH.40 6.0 EA A
76-62-00-114-9 2" BLIND FLANGE 150# X 1/2" NPT 6.0 EA A
76-62-10-130-4 1  " BLIND  FLANGE 300 # 6.0 EA B

76-62-10-206-9
1/2"BLIND FLANGE ,RF,CS.AS PER ASTM A105,REQUIR-
EMENTS AS PER ANSI B16.5 RATING 600

6.0 EA A

76-62-12-005-9 FLANGE 1/2" 2500#  BLIND RTJ 6.0 EA A
76-62-30-170-4 2" SLIP ON FLANGE 300 # 6.0 EA B
85-41-06-045-1 STAINLESS STEEL RING JOINT GASKET R-45 6.0 EA A
23-09-01-080-3 AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY P/N 1613900080=1613900000 6.0 EA A



23-09-01-100-3
OIL FILTER SEPERATOR ELEMENTP/N 
2903087100=1622087100

6.0 EA A

23-09-01-406-3 V- BELT P/N 2903102406=1613903206 6.0 EA A
23-09-01-590-3  FILTER ELEMENT P/N 1613610590=1613610500 6.0 EA A
23-99-01-002-3 AIR FILTER 6.0 EA
64-25-10-959-3 BLOWER BELT MILLER 216959 6.0 EA A

96-22-21-205-9
BRASS FIRE COUPLING 2.5" FEMALE THREAD END "JOHAN 
MORRIS END" WITH CHAINED CAP

5.0 EA A

96-43-30-300-9 SAFETY HARD HELMET P.V.C. 5.0 EA A
09-86-24-052-9 STUDS 1.125 X 8 C/W NUTS P.N: 10148 5.0 EA A
58-01-07-903-1 BALL BEARING SIZE 6203 ZZ 5.0 EA A
76-30-38-048-9 8" ELBOW 45 STD 5.0 EA A
76-32-00-102-9 1" X 1/2" REDUCER TEE 5.0 EA A
76-32-87-064-9 TEE REDUCER 4" X 3" XXSW BW-A-234-WPB H160 5.0 EA A
76-33-00-108-9 4" TEE STD 5.0 EA A
76-34-67-007-9 PLUG 3/4" 3000# A105 5.0 EA A
76-37-28-005-9 COUPLING 1/2" SW 3000# 5.0 EA A
76-37-30-009-9 COUPLING 1" GALV 5.0 EA A
76-61-00-119-9 12" FLANGE 150#SCH.40 5.0 EA A
76-62-12-007-9 FLANGE 3/4" 2500#  BLIND XXS 5.0 EA A

85-41-20-635-1 3 1/8" GASKET RING, AS PER ASME B16.5/B16.20-RX-35 5.0 EA A

85-41-32-024-1
6" GASKET.CLASS 150,SPIRAL WOUND AISI 316 L SS. 
ASME B 16.20, GRAPHITE FILLER, CS OUTER RING

5.0 EA A

85-41-32-224-1
6" GASKET.CLASS 600,SPIRAL WOUND AISI 316 L SS. 
ASME B 16.20, GRAPHITE FILLER, CS OUTER RING

5.0 EA A

70-59-00-002-9 FUSE 2AMP 5.0 EA A
23-99-01-001-3 V-BELT SPZ 1612 LW 5.0 EA
64-21-22-001-9 3 1/2" COUPLING 9.2" N80 BEVELED END 5.0 EA A
64-39-14-205-9 Misc. 5.0 KGS A
74-48-28-004-9 S.S.TUBE 1/2" 4.0 JTS A
58-01-07-906-1 BALL BEARING SIZE 6206 ZZ 4.0 EA A
58-01-10-908-1 BALL BEARING SIZE 6208 ZZ 4.0 EA A
70-87-64-011-1 OUT WALL SOCKET 15 AMP 4.0 EA A
75-22-01-006-9 BALL VALVE 3/4" GAL 4.0 EA A
76-01-15-010-9 WELD O-LET 8" X 3" X 3000 4.0 EA A
76-02-00-306-9 8" X 1/2" SOCKLET 4.0 EA A
76-06-85-104-9 1" threaded steel tee sch 40 4.0 EA A

76-16-39-604-9
6"|ELBOW, 90 DEG,LR,CS, AS PER ASTM A234-WPB,BE.AS 
PER ANSI B16,25,SCH.40

4.0 EA A

76-16-84-308-4 3" SEAMLESSTEE SCH 80 4.0 EA B
76-30-00-920-9 8" ELBOW 90 DEG . SCH.80 4.0 EA A
76-30-00-922-9 10" ELBOW 90 DEG STD 4.0 EA A
76-30-40-048-9 8" ELBOW 90 STD 4.0 EA A
76-32-00-106-9 2" X 1" REDUCER TEE SCH.80 4.0 EA A
76-32-00-116-9 8" X 10" REDUCER TEE 4.0 EA A
76-33-99-007-9 TEE CONNECTION 3/4" GALV 4.0 EA A
76-33-99-009-9 TEE CONNECTION 1" GALV 4.0 EA A
76-37-28-007-9 COUPLING 3/4" 3000# SW A105 4.0 EA A
76-39-33-101-9 1/4 " S.S 316 TUBE  UNION TEE 4.0 EA A
76-61-00-311-9 10" FLANGE 300# SCH.40 4.0 EA A
76-61-00-605-9 3/4" FLANGE 600#  SCH.80 4.0 EA A
76-61-00-611-9 2 " FLANGE 600# XH RTJ 4.0 EA A
76-61-00-613-9 4" FLANGE 600# 4.0 EA A
76-62-78-115-4 1" WELD NECK  FLANGE 150 # SCH 40 4.0 EA B



76-62-78-608-9 6" FLANGE CLASS 150 WELD NECK SCH 80 4.0 EA A
76-93-39-118-1 4" seamless elbow Sch.40 A234  WPB 4.0 EA A
76-93-84-118-1 4" seamless tee Sch.40 A234  WPB 4.0 EA A
77-10-00-012-1 4"check valve  class 150  rf 4.0 EA A
85-31-51-103-9 2" SW GASKET CLASS 300 4.0 EA A
85-41-20-755-1 RING GASKET BX-155 4.0 EA A
85-41-32-018-1 3" GASKET SPIRAL WOUND CLASS 150,ST.ST 4.0 EA A

85-41-32-206-9
1/2"GASKET SPIRAL WOUND,1/8" THICK,316 OR304 
ST.ST.SPIRAL AND INNER RING , TEFLON FILER,CS 
GALV,GAGE RING,AS PER ASM B16.5/B16.20,RATING600

4.0 EA A

85-41-32-215-9 GASKET 2" 1500 4.0 EA A
23-99-01-003-3 OIL FILTER QFC18 4.0 EA
04-14-55-010-1 3 1/2" COUPLING 9.2" N80 BEVELED END 4.0 EA A
64-25-10-938-3 AIR FILTER MILLER 192938 4.0 EA A

04-18-93-032-5
7" OHLINER P110 32# TSH BLUE R3 - NEED CHANGE 
COUPLING

3.0 JTS C

04-54-50-241-4
3 1/2"  VAM TOP PIN , 9.2 X 31/2" JEEFBEAR BOX 9.2 OD 
(3.893" , 3515) ID 2950 LENHTH

3.0 EA B

48-85-10-020-3 FULL FILTER  FOR TOYTA 3.0 EA A

60-35-21-100-9
ASHROFT STAINLESS STEEL PRESSURE GAUGE T5500-
RANGE 0/1000

3.0 EA A

76-01-00-304-9 12" X 1" WELDOLET 3000 # 3.0 EA A
76-01-00-308-9 20" X 2" WELDOLET 3000#  THREADED 3.0 EA A
76-16-39-604-4 6" SEAMLESSELBOW 90* SCH 40 3.0 EA B

76-16-84-604-9
6"TEE,EQUAL,CS.AS PER ASTM A234-WPB,BE.AS PER ANSI 
B16.25,SCH.40

3.0 EA A

76-30-00-902-9 1/2" ELBOW 90 DEG .3000# 3.0 EA A
76-30-00-918-9 8" ELBOW 90 DEG . STD 3.0 EA A
76-32-00-108-9 2" X 3" REDUCER TEE 3.0 EA A
76-39-38-102-9 S.S 316 MALE ELBOW 90 1/2 " NPT MALEX 1/2 " TUBE 3.0 EA A
76-61-00-301-9 1" FLANGE 300#SCH.40 3.0 EA A
76-62-00-106-9 3/4" BLIND FLANGE 150# X 1/2" NPT 3.0 EA A
76-62-10-046-9 FLANGE 6" 150#  BLIND RF-A105 3.0 EA
76-62-10-308-4 4" BLIND  FLANGE300# 3.0 EA B

76-62-10-601-9
6" BLIND FLANGE,RF,CS.AS PER ASTM A105, REQUIR-
EMENTS AS PER ANSI B16.5 RATING 600

3.0 EA A

76-62-78-215-4 2 " WELD NECK FLANGE 1500 # 3.0 EA B
76-62-78-406-4 4 " WELD NECK  FLANGE 600 # 3.0 EA B
76-79-01-001-1 6"x4" weldlet sch 80 3.0 EA A
76-93-39-122-1 6" seamless elbow Sch.40 A234  WPB 3.0 EA A
76-93-84-122-1 6" seamless tee Sch.40 A234  WPB 3.0 EA A
77-10-00-014-1 6"check valve flanged class 150 WCB A216 3.0 EA A
69-33-75-050-1 HALOGIN LAMP 500WATT 3.0 EA A
69-80-21-100-9 Germany trans 1000 Watt      3.0 EA A
64-25-10-217-3 FUEL FILTER MILLER 066217 3.0 EA A
64-25-10-265-3 OIL FILTER MILLER 067265 3.0 EA A
64-25-10-744-3 FUEL FILTER MILLER 192744 3.0 EA A
05-17-35-138-9 13 3/8" CENTRALIZER  (POW) A4 3.0 EA A
05-17-40-958-9 9 5/8" CENTRALIZER (POSITIVE) P05 3.0 EA A
05-17-55-138-9 13 3/8" STOP COLLAR 3.0 EA A
89-19-95-230-9 DEMULSIFIER ECC 230 3.0 DR A
74-39-99-008-9 POLY PIG 8" 2.0 JTS A

04-54-50-242-4
3 1/2"  VAM TOP BOX , 9.2 X 31/2" JEEFBEAR PIN 9.2 OD 
(3.920" , 3515) ID 2950 LENHTH

2.0 EA B



09-86-26-016-4
GATE VALVE 2.1/16" API 5000PSI WP FLANGED ENDS 
BORE 2.1/16" NON-RISING STEM

2.0 EA B

96-64-17-001-9 EAR PLUG 2.0 EA A
03-62-84-301-4 3 " HAMMER  UNION 2.0 EA B
50-23-72-326-3 OIL FILTER "CAT" P/N 7W Z2326-E 2.0 EA A

60-35-21-300-9
ASHROFT STAINLESS STEEL RESSURE GAUGE T5500- 
RANGE 0/3000 PSI

2.0 EA A

60-48-13-160-9
ASHROFT BIMETAL THERMOMETER SERIES A ACCORDING 
TO EN 13190--160=AM=070=L=152=0/300=F160

2.0 EA A

76-01-00-302-9 4" X 10" WELDOLET .40 2.0 EA A
76-03-00-104-9  6" Y.STRAINER 150# 2.0 EA A
76-16-39-308-4 3" SEAMLESSELBOW 90* SCH 80 2.0 EA B
76-16-39-404-4 4" SEAMLESSELBOW 90* SCH 40 2.0 EA B
76-16-71-328-4 3"*2" SEAMLESS REDUCER TEE  SCH 80 2.0 EA B
76-16-84-206-4 2" SEAMLESSTEE SCH 60 2.0 EA B
76-16-84-406-4 4" SEAMLESSTEE SCH 60 2.0 EA B
76-29-46-648-4 6"*4" SEAMLESS REDUCER  SCH 80 2.0 EA B
76-29-46-683-9 SEAMLESS REDUCER 6"x3" SCH 80 2.0 EA A
76-30-00-414-9 8" ELBOW 45 DEG .STD 2.0 EA A
76-30-00-416-9 12" ELBOW 45 DEG .STD 2.0 EA A
76-30-45-005-9 1/2" ELBOW 90 10000 # 2.0 EA A
76-32-00-112-9 6" X 10" REDUCER TEE 2.0 EA A
76-32-00-118-9 8" X 12" REDUCER TEE 2.0 EA A
76-32-87-042-9 TEE REDUCER 1.1/2" X 1" 3000# 2.0 EA A
76-33-00-102-9 3" TEE STD 2.0 EA A
76-33-00-802-9 3/4" TEE SCH.80 3000# 2.0 EA A
76-33-91-043-9 3" TEE STD 2.0 EA A
76-39-00-104-9 4" CAP STD 2.0 EA A
76-61-00-315-9 8" FLANGE 300# WN RF SCH 4 2.0 EA A
76-61-00-609-9 1 1/2" FLANGE 600#  SCH.80 2.0 EA A
76-61-00-615-9 4" FLANGE 600#  XH RTJ 2.0 EA A
76-62-10-309-4 3  " BLIND  FLANGE 900 # 2.0 EA B
76-62-30-170-1 2" SLIP ON FLANGE CLASS 300 2.0 EA A
76-62-79-041-9 FLANGE 1" 300# W.N. STD RF 2.0 EA A

76-62-79-604-9
6"FLANGE,WN,RF,CS.AS PER ASTEM A105,REQUIERMENT 
AS PER ANSI B16.5,BE.AS PER ANSI B16.25,SCH. 40 
RATING 600

2.0 EA A

76-62-81-044-9 FLANGE 4" 2500# W.N. RTJ 2.0 EA A
76-79-01-002-1 8" X 4" WELDELT SCH 80 2.0 EA A
76-93-85-142-1 Reducer tee 6"*4" sch. 40 A234 WPB 2.0 EA A

77-02-72-002-9

1/2" BALL VALVE,RF,FP,125-250 AARH,AS PER API 
6D,CS.BODY,316ST.ST.BALL& STEM AND SEAT 
RINGS,SECONDARY SEALING SYSTEM, FIRE SAFE AS PER 
API RP-6FA,ASME B16.34,RATING 600

2.0 EA A

77-20-01-150-9 4" GATE VALVE GLASS 150 2.0 EA A
77-67-98-603-9 6" dual plate wafer type check vallve cs class 300. rf 2.0 EA A

81-36-30-107-9
1 1/8"X7 3/4"STUD BOLT,WITH 2NUTS HEAVY, AS PER 
ASTM  A DIMENSIONS AS PER ASME B 18.2.2,THREADS AS 
PER ASME B1.1,CL 2A&2BFIT

2.0 EA A

85-41-20-631-1 RING GASKET RX-31 2.0 EA A

85-41-32-601-9
6"GASKET,SPIRAL WOUND,1/8" THICK,316 OR 304 
ST.ST.SPIRAL AND INNER RING, TEFLON FILER,CS GALV. 
GAGE RING, AS PER ASME B16.5/B16.20, RATING 600

2.0 EA A

32-50-01-138-3 MONO SPRING MECH SEAL SIZE 1 3/8" CARBON /SIC 2.0 EA A



05-10-16-958-9 9 5/8" TOP PLUG 2.0 EA A
05-10-21-958-9 95/8" BOTTOM PLUG 2.0 EA A
05-14-17-958-9 95/8" FLOAT SHOE BTC 2.0 EA A
05-14-26-958-9 95/8" FLOAT COLLAR BTC 2.0 EA A
18-31-01-076-3 COOLANT FILTER P.N 2076 2.0 EA A
03-80-80-001-4 DUMMY PENETRATOR PLUG 1.0 EA B
09-15-10-110-5 adapter flange (51/8" lok flangex41/16"lok flange) 1.0 EA C

09-15-25-072-4
3 1/8 " BLIND  FLANGE5000 # W/ FEMALE THREAD 1/2 " 
NPT

1.0 EA B

09-20-22-101-4
CASING SLIPS ASS 12070166. 02C API  6A .16 PU . AA  PSI 
3PRL .2GR 4 FMC C29 . 13 5/8 " * 9 5/8 " 93-07-20

1.0 EA B

09-21-82-113-9
TUBING HANGER 11" * 3 1/2 " . 9.20 NEW VAM BOX /BOX 
17- 4PH P. O/W - 00069049 JOB H-313 S.O 1156 M.

1.0 EA A

09-24-45-098-5 41/16" lok gate valves with wheel 1.0 EA C
09-78-95-001-4 TREE CAP LA # 5000 CWPC-H2 ( COND .B ) 1.0 EA B

09-86-24-012-1
TBG Hunger Wwc-bcl11 "nom x 3.1/2 " Up TBG Top & 
Bottom Box New Van w/out X

1.0 EA A

09-86-24-034-3
ADAPTER W/2 TS-EN11 API 5000PSI WP FLANGE X 3.1/8" 
API 5000PSI P.N:

1.0 EA A

09-86-26-012-3 RING GASKET BX 158 P.N 15670A 1.0 EA A

09-86-26-014-4
TBG HANGER WWC-BCL 11" NOM 5000PSI WP X 3.1/2" 
UP TBG TOP & BOTTOM BOX

1.0 EA B

09-86-26-018-4
COMPANION FLANGE, WCF 2.1/16" API 5000PSI WPX2" 
LINE PIPE P.N:149780A

1.0 EA B

09-86-26-062-4 TEST PLUG RETRIEVING TOOL 1.0 EA B
09-86-26-064-3 WEAR BUSHING WWC11" NOMINAL P.N: 135002 1.0 EA A
09-86-26-064-4 WEAR BUSHING WWC11" NOMINAL P.N: 135002 1.0 EA B
60-83-57-301-3 RUNNING TOOL FOR BACK PRESSURE VALVE 1.0 EA B
60-83-57-301-4 BACK PRESSURE VALVE  "  ONE WAY " "3 1/2 " 1.0 EA B
96-55-10-001-9 Safety Harness Complet Set 1.0 EA A
03-24-42-701-9 7" CASING SLIPS 1.0 EA A
03-60-05-101-9 3 1/2"GF-NIPPLE EUE PIN * EUE BOX 1.0 EA A
03-60-05-102-9 3 1/2 GR-NIPPLE EUE PIN * EUE BOX 1.0 EA A
03-62-84-201-4 2 " HAMMER  UNION 1.0 EA B
03-62-84-201-9 2" HUMMER UNION 1.0 EA A
04-54-50-101-9 X-OVER 3 1/2 EUE BOX * 4 1/2" VAM TOP PIN 1.0 EA A
09-86-24-084-4 HYDRAULIC TEST PUMP 1.0 EA B

09-86-26-050-3 BEAN SET CONSISTING OF 1EA 8/64" P.N:70030, 16/64" 9 1.0 EA A

09-86-26-060-4 LUBRICATOR W/96 STROKE P.N: 134501 B 1.0 EA B
19-23-25-619-3 AIR FILTER P/N 25619 1.0 EA A
48-85-10-010-3 OIL FILTER  P/N FS15600-41010 FOR TOYTA 1.0 EA A
50-27-06-326-3 OIL FILTER  "CAT" P/N 1106326E 1.0 EA A

60-99-05-012-9
BARTON RECORDER CHART (BOX) DAILY 0-100.0-103 PIN, 
BUCK- 2012

1.0 EA A

60-99-95-005-1 FIBER - TIP PENS "BLUE COKOR " P/N LO 121 CQ 1.0 EA A
60-99-95-015-1 GREEN  P/N LO121 CP 1.0 EA A
60-99-95-105-9 FIBER -TIP PENS VIOLET P/N LO121CR 1.0 EA A
76-01-00-306-9 12" X 6" WELDOLET 3000# .40 1.0 EA A
76-04-00-602-9 8" X 6" SCRAPER TRAP 600# RT J LUNCHING 1.0 EA A
76-04-00-604-9 8" X 6" SCRAPER TRAP 600# RT J RECIEIVING 1.0 EA A
76-16-38-404-4 4" SEAMLESSELBOW 45* SCH 40 1.0 EA B
76-16-39-416-4 4" SEAMLESSELBOW 90* SCH 160 1.0 EA B



76-29-46-284-9 SEAMLESS REDUCER 2"x4" SCH 80 1.0 EA A
76-29-46-438-4 4"*3" SEAMLESS REDUCER  SCH 80 1.0 EA B
76-30-00-404-9 3" ELBOW 45 DEG . STD 1.0 EA A
76-30-00-410-9 6" ELBOW 45 DEG . XH 1.0 EA A
76-30-00-906-9 3/2" ELBOW 90 DEG 3000# "THREADED" 1.0 EA A
76-32-00-126-9 8" X 12" REDUCER STD 1.0 EA A
76-33-00-106-9 4" TEE XXS 1.0 EA A
76-33-00-112-9 10" TEE STD 1.0 EA A
76-33-00-114-9 12" TEE STD 1.0 EA A
76-33-00-804-9 1" TEE SCH 80 1.0 EA A
76-39-00-106-9 12" CAP STD 1.0 EA A
76-39-18-044-9 CAP 4" STD SEAMLESS BW 1.0 EA A

76-39-28-101-9 S.S 316 MALE CONNECTOR  1/2 " NPT MALEX 1/4 " TUBE 1.0 EA A

76-61-00-101-9 1/2" FLANGE 150#SCH.40 1.0 EA A
76-61-00-105-9 1" FLANGE 150#SCH.80 1.0 EA A
76-61-00-307-9 8" FLANGE 300# 1.0 EA A
76-61-00-309-9 8" FLANGE 300# SCH.40 1.0 EA A
76-61-00-601-9 1/2" FLANGE 300# WN RF SCH.40 ITALY 1.0 EA A
76-61-00-617-9 6" FLANGE 600# 1.0 EA A
76-61-00-619-9 10" FLANGE 600# 1.0 EA A
76-62-00-112-9 1" BLIND FLANGE 150# X 1/2" NPT 1.0 EA A
76-62-00-124-9 12" BLIND FLANGE 150# 1.0 EA A
76-62-00-304-9 1" BLIND FLANGE 300# 1.0 EA A
76-62-00-308-9 4" BLIND FLANGE 300# 1.0 EA A
76-62-00-310-9 6" BLIND FALNGE 300# 1.0 EA A
76-62-00-602-9 3/4" BLIND FLANGE 300# 1.0 EA A
76-62-10-046-4 6 " BLIND FLANGE 150 # 1.0 EA B
76-62-10-105-4 1  " BLIND  FLANGE 150 # 1.0 EA B
76-62-10-115-4 10" BLIND  FLANGE150 # 1.0 EA B

76-62-10-160-4 10" BLIND  FLANGE 600 # W/ 3/4 " NPT FEMALE THREAD 1.0 EA B

76-62-10-203-4 2  " BLIND  FLANGE 300 # 1.0 EA B
76-62-10-206-4 2  " BLIND  FLANGE 600 # 1.0 EA B
76-62-10-215-4 2  " BLIND  FLANGE 150 # 1.0 EA B
76-62-10-303-4 3  " BLIND  FLANGE 300 # 1.0 EA B
76-62-10-415-4 4" BLIND  FLANGE150 # 1.0 EA B
76-62-10-606-4 6" BLIND  FLANGE600 # 1.0 EA B
76-62-10-609-4 6" BLIND  FLANGE900 # 1.0 EA B
76-62-10-619-4 6" BLIND  FLANGE900 #  W/2" FEMALE THRED 1.0 EA A
76-62-10-803-4 8" BLIND  FLANGE300 # 1.0 EA B

76-62-14-001-4
BLIND FLANGE 11" 10M W/B X 158 R/GRV  P/N R 70082-
82RGVNC S/N M305190-1 ( COND.B )

1.0 EA B

76-62-30-403-4 4" SLIP ON FLANGE 300 # 1.0 EA B
76-62-51-115-4 1  " THREADED  FLANGE 150 # 1.0 EA B
76-62-78-130-4 1" WELD NECK  FLANGE 300 # SCH 40 1.0 EA B
76-62-78-606-4 6 " WELD NECK  FLANGE 600 # 1.0 EA B
76-62-78-815-4 8 " WELD NECK FLANGE 150 # 1.0 EA B
77-02-00-102-9 2" CHECK VALVE WAFER 1.0 EA A
77-02-30-046-9 CHCEK VALVE  6" 300# WAFER 1.0 EA A
77-03-21-050-9 GATE VALVE 10" 150# 2200MM STEM 1.0 EA A
77-03-30-048-1 GATE VALVE 8" 300# RF A216 WCB FLANGE 1.0 EA A
77-10-00-008-1 2" check valve flanged class 150 WCB A216 1.0 EA A
77-10-04-315-9 3" CHECK VALVE ST.ST WAFER TYPE CLASS 150 RF 1.0 EA A
77-20-00-014-1 6"gate valve flanged class 150 WCB A216 1.0 EA A



81-36-30-508-9 5/8"*3.5" lg. stud bolt with two nuts 1.0 EA A
85-41-20-013-1 RING GASKET R-13 1.0 EA A
85-41-20-057-1 RING GASKET R 57 1.0 EA A
85-45-41-274-1 4"900# RING CASKT R37 1.0 EA A
92-16-01-101-9 BLANKET 220 x 240 cm 7k 1.0 EA A

09-21-80-315-4 tubing head spool 13 5/8"-3k *11"-5k with stud and nuts 1.0 EA B

09-86-26-010-4
TBG SPOOL WWC 11" API 10000PSI WP BOTTOM FLANGE 
X11" API 5000PSI WP TOP

1.0 EA B

03-60-05-026-5 VAM THREAD 3 1/2" x 2.75" BSD,  p.n. 146-92435 1.0 EA C
03-60-05-038-4 G.F. Nipple 3 1/2"  x 2.75 STD MAT P.N. 146-93454 1.0 EA B
03-60-05-040-4 R NIPPLE 3 1/2" X 2.75 1.0 EA B
03-60-05-044-9 EX P. JOINT TYPE "V" SIZE 3 1/2 EUE BOX X.PIN 1.0 EA A
03-60-05-048-4 5" SEAL BORE EXT. 1.0 EA B
03-60-06-101-5 3 1/2" f-nipple (fox) 1.0 EA C
03-76-75-305-1 3 1/2" WIRE LINE ENTRY GUIDE P/N 1110/24 1.0 EA A
03-51-23-271-8 6" M.T TYPE: 2RSEG S/N K02271 1.0 EA D
03-51-23-322-8 6" M.T TYPE: RT2G  S/N D158322 1.0 EA D
03-51-39-126-8 8 1/2"TCL.TYPE:R20ADH S/N D163126 1.0 EA D
64-25-02-001-9 3 1/2" COUPLING 9.2" N80 BEVELED END 1.0 EA A

33-39-01-128-3
COOLING FAN S/N 3GZF303128-3 FOR MOTOR MODEL: 
M2JA280SMB 2EEZDIIBT4B3

1.0 EA A

03-60-02-101-5 x-over  3 1/2 eve box * 3 1/2 fox pin 1.0 EA C
03-60-02-102-5 x-over 3 1/2"fox box* 3 1/2"jf bear pin 1.0 EA C
03-60-02-103-4 x-over 3 1/2 " jf bear box * 3 1/2 eue pin 1.0 EA B
04-56-22-101-9 X-OVER(41/2" PH6 BOX X 41/2 PH6 BOX 1.0 EA A
04-56-50-799-5 41/2" vamtop r nipple size 3.688 s.n 277479901 1.0 EA C

04-56-50-928-5
4 1/2" vamtop rn nipple size 3.688 w/no go 3.456 s.n 
2770923-01

1.0 EA C

10-36-98-020-1 3 1/2" X OVER FOX - BOX X EUE BOX 1.0 EA A
05-15-20-958-9 9 5/8" D-V-TOOL 1.0 EA A

96-07-20-134-1
ANGUS FOAMASTER F900HU FOAM BEANGHPIPE INLET 2-
1/2" INSTMALE LIGHT ALLOY (A053110)

1.0 EA A

96-07-20-390-1
ANGUS Z900 INDUCTOR (LA)8001900 LITERS/MINUTE 
INLET 2.5" INST COUPLINGS STANDARD CONSTRU

1.0 EA A

76-32-00-114-9 6"X 12" REDUCER TEE 1.0 EA A
09-78-50--511-9 X-MAS TREE ASSY. WOM MODEL  11"X3 1/2 1.0 SET A
89-09-79-601-9 BIOCIDE EPRI 600 A 1.0 DR A
89-09-79-602-9 BIOCIDE EPRI 600 B 1.0 DR A
87-13-90-050-9 Gloves 1.0 DR A
87-55-90-068-9 Misc. 1.0 DR A

Total 13277.0 Units


